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Royal Air Maroc League 3 - Al Ghuwayriya Road Race

Results * 3 pages

Pl Bib
Men A (MA) (16)
1 31
2 23
3 25
4 30
5 32
6 33
7 40
8 39
9 29
10 26
11 38
12 20
13 36
14 35
Withdrawals
DNF 24
DNF 34
Men B (MB) (27)
1 62
2 81
3 77
4 84
5 67
6 86
7 68
8 76
9 83
10 65
11 75
12 85
13 82
14 61
15 73
16 64
17 79
18 66
19 70
20 78
21 71
22 72
23 74
24 69
Withdrawals
DNF 63
DNF 60
DNF 80
Men C (MC) (59)
1 146
2 188
3 158
4 139
5 156
6 186
7 173
8 163
9 162

\

Surname, name

Bilal ALSAADI
Szymon WASIAK
Guillaume SOUTTER
Lee JONES

Frederick FELICIANO
Efram ELLENBOGEN
Marwan ALJALHAM
Abdulla AL KHATER
Micor Ivan MENDOZA
Ryan SALCEDO
Abdullah AL-JAIDI
Jay BOB PAGNANAWON
Fadhel ALKHATER

Khaleel ALREHMAN ABDULJANAN

Ruel UY
Glenn BULL

Mudar ALKHATIB
Travis PYLE

Arturo MABAG

Dela Cruz WALBERTO

Andres Pablo BUSTOS DEL VALLE

Diego HOSSFELDT
Max CAPARANGA
Paul LYNCH

Miguel VARELA
Jaco ANDERSON
Oliver GUEST
Rafael TAMARIT
Ahmed SHARIEF
Mubarak ALAJJI
Enzo FASCINATO
Michael ANDERSON
Jun OCAMPO
Andrew BEER

Andy CLARK

Neil MELVILLE
Angelito DELA CRUZ
Deuce DOSS
Fabricio FORCHINO
Mehmet CENGIZ

Dawoud ALRASHDI
Nayef AL MESALLAM
Ernesto PAGALING

Jamison CARINO
Ernesto GABRIEL
Christian HIDALGO
Jonathan ATUEL
Macmillan GOMEZ
Nicolas WOHLWEND
Elmer OROPIEZA

Mohammad Hisham KAMARUDDIN

Robert JENNER

Team

Team Doha Cycling

Qatar National Coaches Team

Team Al Jassra

Team Al Jassra

Rasen Adventure Shop
Team Al Jassra

Rasen Adventure Shop
Qatar National Team
BPMQ Crank Peddlers
Pinoy Roadies Qatar
Team Doha Cycling
BPMQ Crank Peddlers
Rasen Adventure Shop
Team Doha Cycling

Pinoy Roadies Qatar

Doha Team

Bike to Work Qatar
Carbon Wheels Racing
Los Gauchos

Team Doha Cycling
Rasen Adventure Shop
Team Al Jassra

Los Gauchos

Rasen Adventure Shop
Rasen Adventure Shop
Los Gauchos

Qatar National Team
Rasen Adventure Shop
Los Gauchos

Rasen Adventure Shop
Pinoy Roadies Qatar
Renegadez

Team Al Jassra

Pinoy Roadies Qatar

Los Gauchos

Rasen Adventure Shop
Rasen Adventure Shop

Bike to Work Qatar
SMCC Apo Lakay
Team BRO

Bike to Work Qatar
Pinoy Roadies Qatar

SMCC APO Lakay
TeamFarhana
Team Al Jassra
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Time

2:22:00.5
2:22:00.5
2:22:02.2
2:22:02.2
2:22:10.4
2:22:10.4
2:22:12.1
2:22:12.1
2:22:12.1
2:22:12.1
2:22:12.1
2:22:19.0
2:23:04.2
2:26:51.1

Withdrawal
Withdrawal

1:59:08.0
1:59:08.0
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:09.7
1:59:26.9
1:59:58.6
1:59:24.9

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal

1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2

Gap

+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:09.9
+ 0:09.9
+0:11.6
+ 0:11.6
+0:11.6
+ 0:11.6
+0:11.6
+ 0:18.5
+ 1:03.7
+ 4:50.6

1:59:08.0
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:01.7
+ 0:18.9
+ 0:50.6
+ 1lap

1:30:39.2

Av?

kam/|

38.8
38.8
38.8
38.8
38.7
38.7
38.7
38.7
38.7
38.7
38.7
38.7
38.5
37.5

36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.8
36.7
27.5

36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3

Gllall gyl alaiil
QATAR CYCLING FEDERATION

By cat.

1° U23/1
1° Men/12
2° Men/12
1° 40+/3
2° 40+/3
3° Men/12
4° Men/12
5° Men/12
6° Men/12
7° Men/12
8° Men/12
9° Men/12
10° Men/12
11° Men/12

1° Jn/1

1° 40+/12
1° Men/7
2° Men/7
2° 40+/12
3° Men/7
4° Men/7
3° 40+/12
4° 40+/12
1° 50+/4
1° U23/3
5° 40+/12
2° U23/3
5° Men/7
6° 40+/12
6° Men/7
7° 40+/12
2° 50+/4
8° 40+/12
3° 50+/4
4° 50+/4
9° 40+/12
10° 40+/12
11° 40+/12

1° Men/29
1°40+/0

2° Men/29
3° Men/29
4° Men/29
5° Men/29
1° 50+/7

1°40+/19
2° 40+/19
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Pl. Bib

10 171
11 169
12 157
13 161
14 132
15 131
16 138
17 142
18 152
19 166
20 170
21 178
22 145
23 154
24 184
25 140
26 155
27 187
28 165
29 177
30 148
31 149
32 182
33 160
34 143
35 183
36 141
37 144
38 196
39 180
40 189
41 168
42 195
43 134
44 135
45 191
46 159
47 147
48 176
49 174
50 179
51 136
52 181
53 164
54 175
Withdrawals
DNF 133
DNF 130
DNF 150
DNF 153
DNF 172
Women A (WA) (2)
1 59
2 58
Women B (WB) (7)
1 124
2 127
3 120
4 123
5 121
6 122
7 125
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Surname, nhame

Men C (MC) (continued)

Simon MOTHES
Muhammad Fauzan MAIDIN
Mark GOODALL

Martin JAROS

Hamad AL GHAFRANI
Zul ABDULRAHIM
Sheriar ARJANI

Paul BEEDLE

Pascual Jr DRIZ

Filbert LEONIDO
Hasrulsani MOHAMAD HASSAN
Alvin John QUIMZON
Dario Antonio CADAVID
Phil Angelo GANITANO
Ramil REYES

Ruel BANDONG

Dale GOLDIE

Nazri ZAINAL
Apostolos KOUMPAROS
Revelito PASION

Rodel CARMELO

Vernie CASTRO
Herminio RUADO
Mohsen JAFAR

Douglas BRIGGS

Tony SALTER

Bernard John BAYHON
Malcolm BURTON
Ahmad ALQATAMI
Darius RIVERA

Milan POMOTHY
Marwel LIM

Mashel ALNAIMI
Mohamad AL-JAIDI
Jaber AL-KAWARI

Jamil ALQATANI

Geoff HOPE

Jimi CARINO

Wilde PANES
Mohammad Hazizul OTHMAN
Pedro RIBEIRO
Mohammed ALKHELAIFI
Robin RODAS

Pentti KOIVISTO

Yigit OZSAYIN

Saoud ALBUAINAIN

Amir ABD GHANI

Nigel DOOKIE

Laurent DUVIGNAU

Agis OIKONOMIDIS DOUMPAS

Sophie CLARKE
Elizabeth DUNNE

Sondra HOPE

Daniela SPOSI

Doaa AWAD

Sara FONTANA BELENGUER
Helena CORBY

Abi FACEY

Lea KOIVISTO

Team

TeamFarhana

Team Al Jassra

Cycle Like an Engineer
Carbon Wheels Racing
TeamFarhana

BPMQ Crank Peddlers
Team BRO
TeamFarhana

Pinoy Roadies Qatar

Bike to Work Qatar
Carbon Wheels Racing
BPMQ Crank Peddlers
Team Al Jassra
TeamFarhana

SMCC APO Lakay
SMCC APO Lakay

Team BRO

Team Doha Cycling
Team Al Jassra
TriClub Doha

Bike to Work Qatar
Team Al Jassra

QTri

Pinoy Roadies Qatar

Bike to Work Qatar
Qatar Cyclists
Team Doha Cycling
Doha Team

Qatar Cyclists

Bike to Work Qatar
Pinoy Roadies Qatar
TeamFarhana
TriClub Doha

TriClub Doha

Team Doha Cycling
TeamFarhana

@ Rasen Adventure Shop
Q@ Team Al Jassra

Q

@ TriClub Doha
@ TriClub Doha
Q@ TriClub Doha
Q

@ TriClub Doha
Q TriClub Doha
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Time

1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:30:39.2
1:31:29.7
1:31:29.7
1:40:42.3
1:40:48.8
1:40:57.2
1:42:03.7
1:42:03.7
1:42:05.9
1:44:21.4
1:46:01.8
1:49:02.2
1:58:23.2
2:03:18.6

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal

1:59:09.7
1:59:15.5

1:30:39.2
1:30:50.9
1:42:44.4
1:46:03.8
1:52:24.7
1:58:25.6
1:58:27.2

+ 0:50.5
+ 0:50.5
+ 10:03.1
+ 10:09.6
+ 10:18.0
+11:24.5
+ 11:24.5
+11:26.7
+ 13:42.2
+ 15:22.6
+ 18:23.0
+ 27:44.0
+ 32:39.4

1:59:09.7
+ 0:05.8

1:30:39.2
+0:11.7
+ 12:05.2
+ 15:24.6
+ 21:45.5
+ 27:46.4
+ 27:48.0

Avg

km/h

36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
36.3
359
35.9
32.7
32.6
32.6
32.2
32.2
32.2
31.5
31.0
30.2
27.8
26.7

36.9
36.9

36.3
36.2
32.0
31.0
29.3
27.8
27.8

By cat.

6° Men/29
3°40+/19
4° 40+/19
5° 40+/19
7° Men/29
6° 40+/19
8° Men/29
2° 50+/7
9° Men/29
10° Men/29
7° 40+/19
11° Men/29
3° 50+/7
1° U23/1
8° 40+/19
12° Men/29
13° Men/29
9° 40+/19
10° 40+/19
11° 40+/19
12° 40+/19
13° 40+/19
14° Men/29
15° Men/29
4° 50+/7
5° 50+/7
16° Men/29
14° 40+/19
17° Men/29
18° Men/29
19° Men/29
20° Men/29
21° Men/29
22° Men/29
23° Men/29
24° Men/29
15° 40+/19
25° Men/29
16° 40+/19
26° Men/29
27° Men/29
1°Jn/1

28° Men/29
1° 60+/1
17° 40+/19

1° Wm/1
1° 40+/1

1° Wm/1
1° 40+/1
1° Men/1
1° 50+/4
2° 50+/4
3°50+/4
4° 50+/4
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Pl. Bib Surname, hame Team Nat Time Gap ‘k\rxg By cat.

Unknown (3)

1 42  *xxx UNKNOWN COMPETITOR 8:10:10.0 8:10:10.0 2.2
2 17733 %% UNKNOWN COMPETITOR 9:33:32.8 + 1:23:22.8 1.9
3 21845 ¥k UNKNOWN COMPETITOR 9:55:43.2 + 1:45:33.2 1.8
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